
Total Phosphorus Rivers/Streams Assessment Report
Streams 75 ug/L threshold, Rivers 100 ug/L threshold Date Report Ran: 12/10/2012

* Result set contains one or more star-qualified results (i.e. the result value was preceded by an asterisk)

WBIC: Official Name:
Local Name:

Segment #:
TP Threshhold (ug/L):

51200 Onion River 3
Onion River  75

603480

10029208

Onion River - Ourtown Road

Onion River - Upstream of Broadway Street

 196.0

 175.0

 108.0

 112.0

 301.0

 288.0

 108.0

 112.0

 301.0

 288.0

 6

 6

Clearly Exceeds

Clearly Exceeds

Station ID Name # Results Median Min Max
95% CI 

Lower Level
95% CI

Upper Level Relation to Standard

County: Watershed:Sheboygan Mullet River,Onion River,Sheboygan River


