WBIC: 51200 Official Name: Onion River Segment #: 3

Local Name: Onion River TP Threshhold (ug/L): 75

Date Report Ran: 12/10/2012

County: Sheboygan Watershed: Mullet River, Onion River, Sheboygan River

						95% CI	95% CI	
Station ID	Name	# Results I	Median	Min	Max	Lower Level	Upper Level	Relation to Standard
603480	Onion River - Ourtow n Road	6	196.0	108.0	301.0	108.0	301.0	Clearly Exceeds
10029208	Onion River - Upstream of Broadway Street	6	175.0	112.0	288.0	112.0	288.0	Clearly Exceeds

^{*} Result set contains one or more star-qualified results (i.e. the result value was preceded by an asterisk)